
A B A B A B A B A B A B A B

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Youth 

Basketball

Closed

Closed

Pickleball

Adult 

Volleyball 

League Adult 

Volleyball 

League

November 1st-December 16th

Friday Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Gym 1

November 20th, Enhance Fitness will be moved to Gym 1 (Full). Gym 2A will be open.

Closed

Closed

Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult.

Full Court Open Gym is for those ages 15 and up.

Please note: the curtain will be down in Gym 2 any time Gym 1 is in use (line dividing on schedule).

All Open Gym times are subject to change.

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM

(Closeable, non-glass bottles are allowed)

Court A (Near Hallway) / Court B (Near Windows)

Boot 

camp

Active 

Kids

Closed

Badminton

Closed

Badminton
Full Court Open 

Gym



A B A B A B A B A B A B A B

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Enhance 

Fitness

Closed

G
y

m
n

a
s

ti
c

s

G
y

m
n

a
s

ti
c

s

G
y

m
n

a
s

ti
c

s

Adult 

Volleyball 

League Adult 

Volleyball 

League

Enhance 

Fitness

Youth 

Basketball

Childc

are

November 1st-December 16th

Gym 2
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Closed

Closed

G
y

m
n

a
s

ti
c

s

November 20th, Enhance Fitness will be moved to Gym 1 (Full). Gym 2A will be open.

Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult.

Full Court Open Gym is for those ages 15 and up.

Please note: the curtain will be down in Gym 2 any time Gym 1 is in use (line dividing on schedule).

All Open Gym times are subject to change.

Court A (Near Hallway) / Court B (Near Windows)

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM

(Closeable, non-glass bottles are allowed)

Closed

Closed

Closed

G
y

m
n

a
s

ti
c

s

Childc

are

Enhance 

Fitness


