November 1st-December 16th											
Gym 1											
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday				
5:00 AM	A B	A B	A B	A B	A B	A B	A B				
6:00 AM						Closed					
7:00 AM											
8:00 AM											
9:00 AM		Boot camp					Closed				
10:00 AM		camp				Youth Basketball					
11:00 AM						Dasketball					
12:00 PM											
1:00 PM											
2:00 PM					Pickleball		Badminton				
3:00 PM											
4:00 PM				Active Kids							
5:00 PM											
6:00 PM											
7:00 PM	Adult Volleyball League			Adult			Closed				
8:00 PM	League		Full Court Open	Volleyball		Closed					
9:00 PM		Badminton	Gym	League	Closed						
10:00 PM			losed								
			t A (Near Hallway)								
NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM (Closeable, non-glass bottles are allowed)											
Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult.											
Full Court Open Gym is for those ages 15 and up.											
Please note: the curtain will be down in Gym 2 any time Gym 1 is in use (line dividing on schedule). All Open Gym times are subject to change.											
November 20th, Enhance Fitness will be moved to Gym 1 (Full). Gym 2A will be open.											

November 1st-December 16th													
<u> </u>													
	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday Thursday				day	Saturday		Sunday		
5:00 AM	A B	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В
6:00 AM										Clo	osed		
7:00 AM													
8:00 AM													
9:00 AM							Childc are		Childc are			Clo	sed
10:00 AM	Enhance	tics		Enhance				Enhance			uth etball		
11:00 AM	Fitness	Gymnastics		Fitness	ics			Fitness					
12:00 PM		G	ics		Gymnastics								
1:00 PM			Gymnastics		Gyn								
2:00 PM			Gym										
3:00 PM													
4:00 PM													
5:00 PM		nastics		nastics									
6:00 PM		Gymna		Gymna									
7:00 PM	Adult Volleyball League			0		Adult Volleyball						Clo	sed
8:00 PM										Closed			
9:00 PM						Lea	gue	<u>Clo</u>	sed				
10:00 PM	Closed												
				A (Near H	1		-		/s)				
NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM (Closeable, non-glass bottles are allowed)													
Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult.													
Full Court Open Gym is for those ages 15 and up. Please note: the curtain will be down in Gym 2 any time Gym 1 is in use (line dividing on schedule).													
Plo	ease note: the c	urtain			-	-	-			iviaing	on sch	eaulej.	
All Open Gym times are subject to change. November 20th, Enhance Fitness will be moved to Gym 1 (Full). Gym 2A will be open.													